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Ground handling agents - Passengers

Schiphol Centre

Aviapartner B.V.

Managing Director

Mr. Erik de Goeij Tel +31 2040 53485

P.O. Box 281 e-mail erik.degoeij@aviapartner.aero
1118 AP Schiphol

Dnata B.V.

Managing Director

Mr. Jan van Anrooy Tel +31 20 6032222
Pelikaanweg 1

1118 DT Schiphol e-mail jan.vananrooy@dnata.nl

VP Passenger Handling

Mr. Aziz Madmar Tel +31 203332040
Pelikaanweg 1 e-mail aziz.madmar@dnata.nl
1118 DT Schiphol

Menzies Aviation Group
VP Amsterdam, Rotterdam & Malmo

Mr. Dave Beekman Tel +31 204057808
P.O. Box 75625 Mobile +31621578117
1118 ZR Schiphol e-mail dave.beekman@menziesaviation.nl

KLM Ground Services

Mr. Peter Groot Mobile +31618345724
Customer Ground Handling Department SPL/PG e-mail peter.groot@klm.com
P.O.Box 7700

1117 ZL Schiphol

Swissport

CEO Netherlands, Belgium, Finland & Denmark

Mrs. Anne Marie van Hemert Tel +31 20 7952405

Havenmeesterweg 21

1118 CB Schiphol e-mail annemarie.vanhemert@swissport.com

Schiphol East — General Aviation

AviaVIP

FBP Manager Amsterdam

Mr. Dennis vd Krogt Tel +3120206 6780

Thermiekstraat 16 Mobile +316 11644470

1117 BC Schiphol East e-mail dennis.van.der.krogt@aviavip.com
Jet Support

Managing Director

Mr. Ton van Deursen Tel +31 205022280

Hangaar 3, Thermiekstraat 158 Mobile +3165334 8384

1117 BG Schiphol e-mail gba@jetsupport.nl

Jet Aviation Netherlands B.V. (General Aviation)

Director FBO Operations Netherlands Tel +31 20 2260150
Mr. Ricardo Paiva
Gebouw 006, GA Terminal, Thermiekstraat 14 e-mail ricardo.paiva@jetaviation.com

1117 BC Schiphol
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Ground handling agents - Cargo

DHL Hubs & Gateways Benelux

Director AMS Hub
Mr. Richard Krahe
P.O. Box 75618
1118 ZR Schiphol

dnata
Director Commerce
Mr. Karim Grinate

Freshport / Customer Support
General Manager

Ms. Annemiek Ploumen

P.O.Box 75762

1118 ZX Schiphol

KLM Cargo

Vice President Worldwide Ops
Mr. Kees Buitelaar

P.O.Box 7700

1117 ZL Schiphol

Menzies World Cargo
Business Unit Manager
Mr. Laci Gavrilovic

P.O. Box 75702

1118 ZT Schiphol

Swissport Cargo Services
Cargo Director

Mr. Jeroen Giling
Anchoragelaan 30

1118 LD Schiphol

WES

Director of Operations
Mr. Rick van Wijk
Anchoragelaan 38
1118 LD Schiphol

Animal ground handling

European Cargo Services B.V.
Managing Director

Mr. Edwin Hofstede

Cargo Building 6, room 1671
Pelikaanweg 18

1118 DX Schiphol

Tel
Mobile
e-mail

Tel
e-mail

Tel
Mobile
e-mail

Tel
Mobile
e-mail

Tel
Mobile
e-mail

Tel
Mobile
e-mail

Tel
Mobile
e-mail

Tel
e-mail

+31 206582303
+31 646364926
richard.krahe@dhl.com

+31 206032467
karim.grinate@dnata.nl

+31 204053721
+316 53605870
annemiek.ploumen@customssupport.com

+31 206492432
+316 51457157
kees.buitelaar@klm.com

+31 204057437
+31653804790
laci.gavrilovic@menziesaviation.com

+31203163701
+316 55871692
jeroen.giling@swissport.com

+31 206554258
+316 18243286
rick.vanwijk@wfs.aero

+31 20 6530090
ehofstede@ecsams.nl
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KLM Animal Hotel / KLM Cargo
Vice President Worldwide Ops

Mr. Kees Buitelaar

P.O. Box 7700

1117 ZL Schiphol

Fuel companies

KLM Tankdienst (KLM Groundservices)

Postbus 7700
1118 ZL Schiphol

Combined Refuelling Service

Elf, Fina, Exxon, Mobil, Statoil, Texaco, Total

Mr. Alwin Kautz
Anchoragelaan 4
Postbus 7584

1118 LD Schiphol

Gezamenlijke Tankdienst Schiphol
Shell, BP, Q8

Mr. A. Petra
Anchoragelaan 6
1118 LD Schiphol

Catering companies

Aerochefs VIP Catering
Mr. Joep Wansbeek
General Aviation Terminal
Thermiekstraat 14

1117 BC Schiphol

AeroSuppliers B.V.
Mr. Joep Wansbeek
Aalsmeerderweg 249R
1432 CM Aalsmeer

Expert Catering
Mr. S. Gul

Galley Cuisine VIP Inflight Catering
Mrs. Bo Tan

Pieter Goedkoopweg 12

2031 EL Haarlem

Tel
Mobile
e-mail

Tel

Tel
e-mail

Tel
Mobile
e-mail

Mobile
e-mail

Mobile
e-mail

Mobile
e-mail

Mobile
e-mail
e-mail

+31 206492432
+316 51457157
kees.buitelaar@klm.com

+31 206491025

+31 204067645
AlwinKautz@crsschiphol.nl

+31203161075
+31 620600992
apetra@gts-schiphol.nl

+316 83980825

joep.wansbeek@aerochefs.

com

+316 83980825

ams@corendoncatering.com

+31641427852
s.qul@expertcatering.nl

+316 15087087
info@galleycuisine.com
bo@qgalleycuisine.com
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Gate Gourmet Amsterdam BV

General Manager

Mr. Samuel Schneeberger Tel +31 206019290

P.O.Box 7528 e-mail sschneeberger@gategourmet.com
1117 ZG Schiphol

KLM Catering Services

Head Customer Services

Mr. Gijs van Gool Tel +31 206494150
P.O.Box 75178 e-mail g.vangool@kcs.nl
1117 ZS Schiphol

Newrest Inflight Netherlands BV
Acting Managing Director Netherlands

Mr. Marcel Jurjus Tel +31 202252080
Pelikaanweg 2-12 Mobile +31617224884
1118 DX Schiphol e-mail m.jurjus@newrest.eu

Security companies

CTSN B.V.
General Manager
Mr. Dovi Arad Mobile +31 6 15866030
e-mail dovi.arad@ctsn.nl
Aviation Duty Manager
Mr. Bert Bos
Jupiterstraat 65 Mobile +31651730612
2132 HC Hoofddorp e-mail bert.bos@ctsn.nl
GA4S Aviation Security
Business Unit Director
Mr. M. van den Hoek Tel +31 884472930
P.O. Box 75589 Mobile +316 31758444
1118 ZP Schiphol e-mail theo.vandenhoek@nl.g4s.com
I-SEC Nederland B.V.
Managing Director
Mr. Mart Vergouwen Tel +31 207158900
Walaardt Sacrestraat 425-4 Mobile +31 6 43379000
1117 BM Schiphol e-mail m.vergouwen@i-sec.com
Procheck International B.V.
Deputy General Manager
Mr. Jurren van den Oever Tel +31 204057744
Vertrekpassage 1-216 Mobile +316 43378548
Terminal West — B646 e-mail pi@i-sec.com
1118 AV Schiphol e-mail j.vandenoever@i-sec.com
Securitas Transport & Aviation Security B.V.
Branch Managers
Mrs. Wendy Wunderlich Mobile +31651117802
e-mail wendy.wunderlich@securitas.nl
Mr. Frank Hekkers
Pelikaanweg 4 Mobile +316 53769848
1118 CD Schiphol e-mail frank.hekkers@securitas.nl
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Worldwide GSA / |.A.P. International Airline Partner B.V.
Managing Director

Mr. B. van ‘t Woud Tel +31 204068090

Colombus Building Mobile +316 21537522
Folkstoneweg 44 e-mail ams@iap-gsa.com

1118 LM Schiphol e-mail bob.vantwoud@iap-gsa.com

Independent (line) maintenance companies

Aviacare Holding BV Mobile +32 497161460

Mr. Johan Meganck e-mail johan.meganck@aviacare.com
P.O. Box 75693

1118 ZS Schiphol

Aircraft types: A300 and B757

CertifyingStaff.com

Mr Ed Ruter Mobile +316 55780767
Stationsplein - NO 276 Mobile +316 15439287
1117 CJ Schiphol e-mail info@certifyingstaff.com

Aircraft types.: Boeing 737 all series, 757, 767

Direct Maintenance BV
Sales Executive

Mr. Mandeep Rana Tel +31 206556861
Fokkerweg 195 Mobile +31610597754
1438 AN Oude Meer e-mail mandeep.rana@directmaintenance.aero

Aircraft types: A320 serfes, A330, A340, A380, B737NG, B737CL, B737MAX, B747, B757, B767, B777, B787

Martinair Regional Jet Center

Commercial Manager

Mr. Abdel El Yazri Mobile +31 6 50460547

P.O. Box 7507 e-mail abdel.elyazri@martinair.com
1118 ZG Schiphol

Aircraft Types: MD11, B767, F100, F70, EMBRAER 170/190 series

Nayak Aircraft Services
Managing Director & Maintenance Manager
Mr. Stephane Klaver
Tel +31203161830
PO Box 75689 E-Mail Stephane.Klaver@nayak.aero
1118 ZS Schiphol
Aircraft types: A300, A320 series, A330, A340, ATR 42/72, Bae 146, B737 series, B757, B767, B777, B787, EMB jets,
Fokker 50, 70 & 100

TUI Engineering & Maintenance

Mr. Nico Haasnoot Tel +31 208921595

PO Box 75607 e-mail nico.haasnoot@tuifly.nl
1118 ZR Schiphol

SABENA Engineering Amsterdam (AMS)
Anchoragelaan 38 Tel +31203161088
1118 LD, Schiphol

P.O. Box e-mail ams.maintenance@sabena-aerospace.com

2370 AA Roelofarendsveen
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General sales agents - Passengers

Aeroreps

General Manager

Mr. Pim ten Voorde
P.O.Box 292

2990 AG Barendrecht

Airservices Holland
Manager

Mr. K. Lessev
Vertrekpassage 3-208
1118 AV Schiphol

APG Netherlands
Manager

Mr. Kees Jan van der Velden
Flamingoweg 9, room 130
1118 EE Schiphol

AVIAREPS Airline Management BV
Senior Manager Aviation Benelux

Mr. M. Strijker

Capellalaan 121

2132 JM Hoofddorp

Discover the World

Mr. André van der Sluis

The Base, Tower B, 7th floor
Evert van de Beekstraat 104
1118 CN Schiphol

Dutch Aero Group B.V.
Director

Mr. Alberto Tijhuis

PO Box 75007

1117 ZN Schiphol

International Travel Support Centre
Managing Director

Mr. F. Classen

De Nieuwe Vaart 42A

1401 GS Bussum

Kales Airline Services
WTC A-tower
Schipholboulevard 145
1118 BG Schiphol

Marketing Matterz
Mr. Gursel Yildiz
WTC Schiphol
Schiphol Boulevard

Tel
e-mail

Tel
Mobile
e-mail

Tel
Mobile
e-mail

Tel
Mobile
e-mail

Mobile
e-mail

Tel
Mobile
e-mail

Tel
e-mail

Tel
e-mail

e-mail

+31 180629924
info@aeroreps.nl

+31 206401861
+316 17738871
info@cheaptiks.nl

+31203161916
+31651419548
keesjan@apg-nl.nl

+31 205200282
+31 622448820
mstrijker@aviareps.com

+3162214 3737
andre vandersluis@discovertheworld.com

+31 203582839
+31 653328921
alberto.tijhuis@dutch.aero

+31 356970560
frank@itsc.nl

+31 204068140
airlines.nl@kales.com

sales@marketing-matterz.com
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General sales agents - Cargo

A AT.A (Amsterdam Airfreight and Ticket Agency)

Mr. A. de Koning Tel +31 206041033
Pelikaanweg 3 Mobile +31641397143
1118 DT Schiphol e-mail sales@cargo-aata.eu

Airline Management Services B.V.

Capronilaan 11-13 Tel +31 202382600
1119 NN Schiphol-Rijk e-mail info@ames.gsa.nl

Air Logistics Group

Managing Director

Mr. M. van Duyvenvoorde Tel +3120648 4861

Uiverweg 2 e-mail ams@airlogisticsgroup.com
1118 DS Schiphol

ATC Aviation Services B.V.

Managing Director

Mr. A. van der Kooij Tel +31203164210
Folkstoneweg 40 e e-mail ams@atc-aviation.com
1118 LM Schiphol

FlyUs
Mr. C. de Haas Tel +31 203162666
Rangoonweg 7 e-mail carlo.dehaas@flyus.aero

1118 LP Schiphol

Global Airline Services

Mr. I. Durmaz Tel +31 206537100
Colombus Building Mobile +316 29550590
Folkstoneweg 34 e-mail idurmaz@globalgsagroup.com

1118 LM Schiphol

Globe Air Cargo

Aalsmeerderwerg 604 Tel +31 20 3160560

1437 EJ Rozenburg-Schiphol e-mail infogac.nl@ecsgroup.aero
IAS

Managing Director

Mr. J. Heeremans Tel +31 20 3160460

The Base A, 6" floor e-mail j.heeremans@iasaviation.com

Evert van de Beekstraat 40
1118 CL Schiphol

Kales Airline Services

Anchoragelaan 30 Tel +31 206553610 (Sales)
1118 LD Schiphol Tel +31 20 6553600 (Operations)
e-mail info@kales.com

Network Airline Services
Managing Director

Ms. P. Heilbrink Tel +31 20405 86 65
Anchoragelaan 50 Mobile +31 6 55844426
1118 LE Schiphol e-mail pat.heilbrink@network-airline.com
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Cargo related companies

Customs - Dutch Customs Authority Schiphol
Evert van de Beekstraat 384 Tel

1118 CZ Schiphol e-mail
e-mail

Cargonaut

Mr. Marco van Katwijk Tel

Evert van de Beekstraat 202 e-mail

1118 ZG Schiphol
Air Cargo Netherlands
Mr. Maarten van As Tel

Flamingoweg 13 e-mail
1118 EE Schiphol

Airline handling supervision

AHS Airline Handling Supervision

Mr. Wilfred Kreuger Mobile
Zomerlinde 14 e-mail
1853 AM Heiloo

APG Netherlands

Manager

Mr. Kees Jan van der Velden Tel
Flamingoweg 9, room 280 Mobile
1118 EE Schiphol e-mail

Airport Facility partners B.V.
Trading under AS & AP Airline Services & Accommodation Partner

Mr. Wim Kanon Mobile
PO Box 32 e-mail
2450 AA Leimuiden

Ground Control Aviation Support

Mr. Willem Boersma

P.O.Box 75104 Mobile
1117 ZR Schiphol e-mail
Luxury Airport Services B.V. Tel
Schiphol Boulevard 187 e-mail

1118 BG Schiphol

+3188 158 2700
douane.dsc.bcp@belastingdienst.nl
vif.engbersen@belastingdienst.nl

+316117693 36
Marco.van.Katwijk@schiphol.nl

+31 203163940
info@acn.nl

+31642714738
wilfred.kreuger@a-h-s.nl

+31203161963
+31651419548
keesjan@apg-nl.nl

+31 620847032
info@asnap.nl

+31651790012
willem.boersma@groundcontrol.aero

+3185 1302554
info@luxuryairportservices.com
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Slot Coordination

For slot filings:

Airport Coordination Netherlands (ACNL)

Mr. Hugo Thomassen Tel +31 204059730
Evert van de Beekstraat 23 e-mail scr@slotcoordination.nl
1118 CL Schiphol e-mail info@slotcoordination.nl

Traffic Rights Coordination Netherlands

Filing of flight schedules and charter flights:

Traffic Rights Coordination Netherlands /
Ministry of Infrastructure and Water Management
Directorate-General for Civil Aviation and Maritime Affairs, Traffic Rights Coordination

Ms. Pauline Piet / Ms. Fanny van Zundert Tel +3170 4563200
Rijnstraat 8 e-mail tracon@minienw.nl

P.O. Box 20901 e-mail pauline.piet@minienw.nl
2500 EX The Hague SITA HAGRLXH

Amsterdam Airport Schiphol Departments

Filing of aircraft certification documents (MTOW and noise) and questions on invoices:

Airport Administration
P.O. Box 7501 Tel +31 206012416
1118 ZG Schiphol e-mail airportadministration@schiphol.nl

For day-to-day operational questions and ad-hoc airport charges calculations:

Customer Support
P.O. Box 7501
1118 ZG Schiphol e-mail customersupport@schiphol.nl

For passenger route development information:

Airline Partnership
P.O. Box 7501 Tel +31 206013924
1118 ZG Schiphol e-mail routedevelopment@schiphol.nl

For all cargo business related information:

Cargo Partnership
P.O. Box 7501 Tel +31206014530
1118 ZG Schiphol e-mail cargo@schiphol.nl
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